Parti

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H07000205769 3)))



H070002057693ABC3

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	20	
		(د نوید) در است
	ARE	<u>,</u>
To:	><	AUG
Division of Corporations	I'AR ASS	
Fax Number ; (850)205-0381	SEX	5
	mo	÷ ·
From:		U
Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM	E S	
Account Number : FCA00000023	TATE ORIDA	ŝ
Phone : (850)222-1092	67	O1
Fax Number : (850)878-5926	5	

FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

CTBX Company d/b/a CTBX Services Company

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

8/15/2007

89:TT 2002/9T/

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

9194222098

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607, 1503. FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

ы.

'Inc.," "Co.," "Corp	," "Inc," "Co," of "Corp.")						
CTBX :	Services Company						
(If name unavailable	in Florida, enter alternate corporate a	ame adopted fo	r the pu	rpase of trans	acting bu	sinsu in	Florida)
Qhio		3. 20-099212	11				
State or country und	ter the law of which it is incorporated)		(F	Bl number, if	spplicab	le)	
April 14, 2004		5. perpetual					
(Date of	incorporation)	(Duration	: Year	corp. will cea	se to exis	t or "perp	ictual")
upon filing							
701 Lima Avenue, F		17.1502, F.S., to					
	(8EE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60	17.1502, F.S., to					. <u> </u>
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60 indlay, Obio 45840 (Principal office	17.1502, F.S., k address)					
701 Lims Avenue, I	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60 indlay, Ohio 45840 (Principal office Findlay, Ohio 45840 (Current mailing	17.1502, F.S., k address)				TALLA	2001
701 Lims Avenue, I provide employment	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60 indlay, Ohio 45840 (Principal office Findlay, Ohio 45840 (Current mailing	17.1502, F.S., to address) address)		uins penalty Ü	sbility) 	<u></u>	_
701 Lims Avenue, I provide employment (Purpose(s) of	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60 indlay, Ohio 45840 (Principal office Findlay, Ohio 45840 (Current mailing t aervices	n7.1502, F.S., to address) address) address)	carried	out in state o	sbility) 	NETAR MHASS	NUC
701 Lims Avenue, I provide employment (Purpose(s) of	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60 indlay, Ohio 45840 (Principal office Findlay, Ohio 45840 (Current mailing tearvices corporation authorized in home state of	n7.1502, F.S., to address) address) address)	carried	out in state o	sbility) 	HASSEE,	NUC 1 S
provide employment (Purpose(s) of Name and signal ed	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60 indiay, Ohio 45840 (Principal office Findlay, Ohio 45840 (Current mailing corporation authorized in home state of kings: of Florida registered agent: (n7.1502, F.S., to address) address) address)	carried	out in state o	sbility) 	HASSEE, FL	NU IS P
701 Lims Avenue, I provide employment (Purpose(s) of Name and signed ed Name:	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60 indlay, Ohio 45840 (Principal office Findlay, Ohio 45840 (Current mailing t services corporation authorized in home state of kings: of Florida registered agent: (C T Corporation System	n7.1502, F.S., to address) address) address)	carried VI acce	out in state o	sbility) 	HASSEE, F	NUC 15

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

C T Corporation System By: (Resistanced agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate or existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

FL019 - 02/072008 C T Byseco Callos

		SECRETARY OF
*		THE ST
		Stero D
		FO R
	· · · ·	0111 51
	LECTORS	7
ainna	n: <u>N/A</u>	
idro n a	·	
	airman: <u>N/A</u>	
		······································
kirass:	······································	
motor	James E. Kline	
drets:		
uress:	Findlay, Ohio 45840	
	N/A	
irces:	,	<u> </u>
11 C-880 -		
OFR	ICERS See Attached List for Additional Officers	
ident	701 Line Avenue	
ident		
ident iress:	Philip G. Weaver 701 Lina Avenus Findiay, Ohio 45840	
ident iress:	Philip G. Weaver 701 Lina Avenue Findlay, Ohio 45840 ident: Donald P. Ingols	
ident iress:	Philip G. Weaver 701 Lina Avenus Findiay, Ohio 45840	
iress; o Pres	Philip G. Weaver 701 Lina Avenus Findlay, Ohio 45840 ident: Donald P. Ingols 701 Lina Avenus Findlay, Ohio 45840 fathers R. Kline	
ident irss; Pres ireas:	Philip G. Weaver 701 Lina Avenus Findlay, Ohio 45840 ident: Donald P. Ingols 701 Lina Avenus Findlay, Ohio 45840 fathers R. Kline	
sident tress: o Pros	Philip G. Weaver 701 Lima Avenue Findlay, Ohio 45840 ident: Donald P. Ingels 701 Lima Avenue Findlay, Ohio 45840 James B. Klipe 701 Lima Avenue, Findlay, Ohio 45840 Starbar O. Schwadze	

- . . --- . --

Signature of Director or Diffeer listed in number 12 of the application)

14. Donald P. Ingols, Vice President

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

PLEIF - CHEMICON C T System Culles

-

CTBX Company

Additional Officers:

Assistant Secretary Assistant Treasurer J. Jay McCracken Charles F. Nagy 701 Lima Avenue, Findlay, Ohio 45840 701 Lima Avenue, Findlay, Ohio 45840

1 ĥ FT) \bigcirc

2001 AUG 15 P 12:51

LAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ST97222038 85:LL 7002/ST/80

United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State

I, Jennifer Brunner, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign business entitles; that said records show CTBX COMPANY, an Ohio corporation, Charter No. 1456618, having its principal location in Findlay, County of Hancock, was incorporated on April 14, 2004 and is currently in GOOD STANDING upon the records of this office.





Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 14th day of August, A.D. 2007

Ohio Secretary of State

Validation Number: V2007226AD2EEA